
Tripura Tourism Development Cor 
(A Government of Tripura un 

Swe Mahal, Palace Compound, Agartala, Tri 
Contact - (0381) 231-7878 / 232-3893 I 

Website: - www.tri uratourism 

Notice Inv tin 	 e-Tender 

Notice Inviting e-Tender No: 53/MD/TTDCL/DG-SET/SD/ 2020-21 Dt. 27/10/2020 

The Managing Director, Tripura Tourism Develo ment Corporation Ltd.(TTDCL) invites e-Tender in 
Two Bid system from Authorised Dealers fo r Su ply, Installation, Commissioning & Maintenance of 
Diesel Generator sets of different load capacitie at different tourist locations of TTDCL along with 
annual maintenance on SLA basis during th year 2020-21,through e-Tendering website of 
Government of Tripura, www.tripuratenders.go .in. as per details appended below: 

SI. 

No. 
Name of Item 

uanti 
(in No ) 

Earnest 
Money 
Deposit 
(EMD) 
(in INR) 

Tender 
Processing 

Charge 
(TPC) 

(in INR) 

Date & time 
of submitting o 

tender 

Date & 
Time of 
opening 
of tender 

1. 

Supply, Installation, Commissioning 
& Maintenance of Diesel Generator 
sets of 125.0 KVA(Prime Powe.r 
Rating at 0.80 load factor) load 
capacity during 2020-2021 
DNie-T No: 53/M D/TTDCL/DG

SET/SD/ 2020-21 Dt. 'J,T(,/ 0/2020 

--
~-

01 

25,000.00 1500.00 

upto 15.00 
Hrs on 

27/11/2020 

At 16.00 
Hrs on 
TDD 

2 

Supply, Installation , Commissioning 
& Maintenance of Diesel Generator 
sets of 62.5 KVA(Prime Power 
Rating at 0.80 load factor) load 
capacity during 2020-2021 
DNie-T No: 53/MD/TTDCL/DG

SET/SD/ 2020-21 Dt. '2,.:t:rzy2020 

02 

3 	 Intersted eligible Bidders may download the Bid Documents from the tender potal 
http://tripuratender.gov.in from the date f publishing of the Tender. 

4 	 To participate in the bid, the bidder shall have a valid Class 2/ Class 3 Digital Signature 
Certificate (DSC), obtained from the certif ing authorities enlisted by Controller of Certifying 
Authorities (CCA) at http:/ /cca.gov.in 

5 Filled up and completed Tender/ Bid Documen s may be submitted/uploaded online through tender 
portal http://tripuratender.gov.in upto 15 OOHrs on 27/11/2020. The Earnest Money Deposit 
(EMD) & Tender Processing Charge (TPC) shal be remitted on- line to the designated bank account 
provided in the tender portal. No hard copy m de of transaction shall be allowed. 

6 A prospective Bidder requ iring any clarificatio regarding Bid documents may seek clarification via 
Tripura Tourism e-mail : tripuratourism09@r diff.com. The Bid Inviting authority will respond to 
such clarification through e-mail only. 

7 	 The tender/Bids submitted on-line shall be o ened by the MD, TTDCL, Swetmahal, Agartala 
Tripura(W) at 16.00 Hrs on Tender Due Oat if possible, otherwise on the date & time notified to 
be notified later on. 
All the procedures shall be carried out followin8 COVID-19 SoP and protocol~~ 

ManaginQ'blJ~~~;r. 
iVID, TTDCL 

Page 4 of 41 


